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F2 VIRU SPUTNIK 6 : 2 F2 HC PANTER

EMV F2 2018/2019
(3:0; 3:2)
Aeg: 2. veebruar 2019 14:00
Koht: Kohtla-Jarve Ja&hall
Méangitud aeg: 0:40:00

Pealtvaatajaid: 86

Méngijad (kodu)

Nr

0

1

11
13
15
18
22
25
33
55
71
72

Nimi

L66dud Varav
Aleksei Varfolomejev
Andreas Saar

llja Kosov

Nikolai Kovalenko
Jaroslav Gromov
Matvei Ziltsov
Igor Zolin

llja Zartsov

llja Krasnéhh
Vitali Simonov
Konstantin Plistkin

Varavad (kodu)

Aeg

0:08:03
0:12:00
0:19:30
0:28:55
0:29:34
0:31:20

Loéoja Sootja 1 Soétja 2
0 (L66dud Varav
0 (Lo6dud Varav
0 (Loodud Varav
0 (L66dud Varav,
0 (Loddud Varav

0 (L66dud Varav

Varavavahid (kodu)

Sisse

0:00:00
0:20:00

Vilja Torjed Nimi

0:20:00 0
0:40:00 0

72 (Konstantin Plistkin)
1 (Aleksei Varfolomejev)

Kohtunikud

Nimi

1. Artjom Jeremejev
2.  Aleks Randmer

Kohustused

Peakohtunik
Sekretar

Méngijad (kilalised)

Nr

0

1

7

23
35
55
66
72
95
99

Nimi

Loddud Varav
Vladislav Maksimov
Matthias Jaani
Mihkel Joosep Ruut
Gregor Irve

Eldar Jevgrafov
Jordan Filippov
Lucas Lipp

Ain Honorio Rubio
Alfred Kungla

Véaravad (kulalised)

Aeg

0:35:43
0:36:28

Léodja Séétja 1 Séotja 2

0 (L86dud Varav)
0 (Lo6dud Varav)

Varavavahid (kilalised)

Sisse

0:00:00

Vilja Torjed Nimi

0:40:00 0

1 (Viadislav Maksimov)



